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Fixtures . . . .

Ref. A/R. A/R. Saturday, 10th February, 2001 continued....
NORTH DIVISION Re
; Uxbridge 47 236 207 n Town v Kingsbury Town 79
V Maidenhead United 37 121 142 well Heath v Hungerford Town 55
Borough v Burnham a8
v Ashford Town 39 211 222 v Ruislip Manor 78
% Brook House 53
COB P-P  Abingdon United 15 238 109 v Abingdon United 75
Tuesday, 6th February, 2001 “Wingate & Finchley v Beaconsfield SYCOB s
SUBURBAN LEAGUE CUP, 1st Round Free: Marlow =
L v Hilingdon Borough 2 195 141  MIDDLESEX PREMIER CUP, 3rd Round
s *Yeading v North Greenford
B v Staines Town 10 226 243  Monday, 12th February, 2001
C v Aldershot Town 6 214 227  SOUTH DIVISION
N Crawley Town P-P Carshalton Athletic
K v Yeading 16 235 108  Epsom & Ewell v Bracknell Town 7
P-P Wingate & Finchley ~ 17 151 198  NORTH DIVISION A
g Town % Wembley 24 173 263 Ruislip Manor v Beaconsfield SYCOB 3
SURREY PREMIER CUP, Semi-Final Tuesday, 13th February, 2001
Tooting & Mitcham v Kingstonian PREMIER DIVISION
Wednesday, 7th February, 2001 amlet v Woking 34
PREMIER DIVISION Town v Berkhamsted Town 47
v Dulwich Hamlet 42 221 225 ead United v Oxford City 24
v Oxford City 28 175 161 SOUTH DIVISION
SOUTH DIVISION Aldershot Town v Fleet Town 43
Fisher Athletic v Tonbridge Angels 3 120 249  Corinthian Casuals v Molesey 31
NORTH DIVISION Sutton United v Ashford Town 29
*Northwood v Wingate & Finchley ~ 17 151 198  Tooting & Mitcham v Camberley Town 56
BERKS & BUCKS INTERMEDIATE CUP, 5th Round NORTH DIVISION
*Beaconsfield SYCOB v Unity Bumham v Hungerford Town 5
SURREY PREMIER CUP, 4th Round Hillingdon Borough P-P Wingate & Finchley
*Whyteleafe 1% AFC Guildford Kingsbury Town v Marlow 39
Thursday, 8th February, 2001 Tring Town v Flackwell Heath 42
SUBURBAN LEAGUE CUP, 1st Round (If not played 8/2/01) MIDDLESEX PREMIER CUP, 3rd Round |
Leighton Town v Hillingdon Borough (at Hillingdon Borough) ~ Staines Town v Hayes

Saturday, 10th February, 2001
SUBURBAN LEAGUE CUP, 2nd Round

Chertsey Town v Hendon

Sutton United % Tring Town

(at Tring Town)

Uxbridge v Crawley Town

PREMIER DIVISION

Berkhamsted Town v Woking
Hamlet v Leighton Town

v Kingstonian

v Maidenhead United
v Basingstoke Town
v

Oxford City
: & Hersham
SOUTH DIVISION
Aldershot Town v Reading Town
(at the Aldershot Military Stadium)

Town v Carshalton Athletic

v Fisher Athletic
Corinthian Casuals
Bracknell Town

{0 O »

n, Molesey, Tooting & Mitcham
*Changes/Additions to Bulletin 25

13
16

19

23
12
26
39
45
51

83

TBA
84
76
85

own, Croydon Athletic, Epsom & Ewell,

194
108

120
211
140 198
123 204
227 133
149 128
125 156
175 180
241 237

182 264
174 139
190 189
141 169
157 256

Wednesday, 14th February, 2001
PREMIER DIVISION

Basingstoke Town v Chertsey Town 28
Hendon v Walton & Hersham 25
Met. Police v Whyteleafe 7
NORTH DIVISION

Yeading v Wembley 8

Thursday, 15th February, 2001
SOUTH DIVISION
Corinthian Casuals v Croydon Athletic 51
Saturday, 17th February, 2001

SUBURBAN LEAGUE CUP, 2nd Round

Brook House v Thatcham Town

Tooting & Mitcham v Dulwich Hamlet

3rd Round

Beaconsfield SYCOB v Berkhamsted Town 1
Kingsbury Town v Maidenhead United
PREMIER DIVISION

Hendon v Basingstoke Town

Oxford City v Hayes

Walton & Hersham v Thame United

Woking v Whyteleafe

Free: Chertsey Town, Kingstonian, Met. Police, Uxbridge!
*Changes/Additions to Bulletin 25 4

1.

AR. AR.

161 160
TBA 209
14 222
238 122
110 225
236 261
168 259

149 120

196 136

194 178
175 108
226 113

233 199
222 119
190 172
219 191

143 255

173 114
141 266

182 161
236 132
123 177

151 234

142 187

Fixtures . . . .

Saturday, 17th February, 2001 continued ....
SOUTH DIVISION

Aldershot Town % Crawley Town
Bracknell Town v Molesey
Carshalton Athletic v Sutton United
Corinthian Casuals v Ashford Town
Croydon Athletic v Staines Town
Fisher Athletic \% Camberley Town
Reading Town v Epsom & Ewell
Tonbridge Angels v Fleet Town

Free: Chipstead

NORTH DIVISION

Abingdon United v Yeading

Burnham v Hillingdon Borough
Flackwell Heath v Northwood
Hungerford Town v Abingdon Town
Marlow v Wembley

Ruislip Manor v Wingate & Finchley

Free: Tring Town
BEDFORDSHIRE INTERMEDIATE CUP, Semi-Final

Leighton Town v St. Cuthberts
Monday, 19th February, 2001
SOUTH DIVISION

Epsom & Ewell v Carshalton Athletic
MIDDLESEX PREMIER CUP, 4th Round
Wembley V. Uxbridge

Tuesday, 20th February, 2001

SUBURBAN LEAGUE CUP, 2nd Round
Hillingdon Borough v Abingdon Town (Prov.)
PREMIER DIVISION

Chertsey Town % Whyteleafe
Leighton Town v Kingstonian
Maidenhead United V. Met. Police

SOUTH DIVISION

Bracknell Town v Corinthian Casuals
Croydon Athletic v Fisher Athletic
Staines Town v Aldershot Town
Tonbridge Angels v Chipstead

NORTH DIVISION

Abingdon United v Thaicham Town
Hillingdon Borough v Abingdon Town (Prov.)

Tring Town % Kingsbury Town
Wingate & Finchley v Brook House
Yeading v Beaconsfield SYCOB

Wednesday, 21st February, 2001
PREMIER DIVISION

Berkhamsted Town v Oxford City
Hendon v Hayes

SOUTH DIVISION

Molesey v Tooting & Mitcham

Monday, 5th March, 2001

SUBURBAN CHAMPIONS CUP FINAL, 1st Leg
Hayes v Walton & Hersham
Monday, 19th March, 2001

SUBURBAN CHAMPIONS CUP FINAL, 2nd Leg
Walton & Hersham v Hayes

Cup Competitions . . . .
SUBURBAN LEAGUE CUP

1st Round Game to play . . . .

Leighton Town v Hillingdon Borough (6 or 8/2)
2nd Round Games to play . .. .

Uxbridge v Crawley Town (10/2)

Sutton United v Tring Town (10/2)

Tooting & Mitcham v Dulwich Hamlet (17/2)
Leighton Town/Hillingdon Borough v Abingdon Town
Walton & Hersham v

Chertsey Town v Hendon (10/2)

Brook House v Thatcham Town (17/2)
3rd Round Draw ... ..

Wembley 3-0 Fisher Athletic

Tooting & Mitch./Dulwich Ham. v Aldershot Town
Uxbridge/Crawley Town v

Yeading v Chertsey Town/Hendon

Sutton Utd./Tring T. v Leighton T./Hillingdon Boro./Abingdon Town

Kingsbury Town v Maidenhead United (17/2)
Beaconsfield SYCOB v Berkhamsted Town (17/2)
Woking 0-2 Whyteleafe

Transfers passed to date . ...

34. C.ALFRED - MARLOW>BERKHAMSTED TOWN

Leading goalscorers to date . . . .

PREMIER DIVISION
12-A.Hamp (Thame United)
10-P.Hamer (Uxbridge), S.Golding (Walton & Hersham)
9-M.Glover (Basingstoke Town)
8-J.Pomroy (Kingstonian)
7-S.Teague (Woking)

6-N.Edwards (Hendon), E.Telemaque, B.Behzadi (Hayes)

D.Perkins (Dulwich Hamlet), P.Ruggles (Woking)
|.Thompson (Basingstoke Town)
SOUTH DIVISION
12-ATatt (Crawley Town), B.Cass (Tonbridge Angels)
10-B.Seal (Sutton United)

9-D.Tanner (Carshalton Athletic), J.Cummins (Staines Town)

B.Jackson (Croydon Athletic)
8-M.Gray (Sutton United), C.Carter (Staines Town),
S.Moore (Fisher Athletic)

7-J.Peters (Aldershot Town), K.Phillips (Staines Town)

T.Beech (Crawley Town)
NORTH DIVISION
20-B.0'Brien (Yeading)
16-A.Cooper (Marlow)
13-AMcCulloch (Hillingdon Barough)
11-P.Element (Northwood)

10-A Philpott (Hungerford Town), D.Phillips (Hillingdon Borough!
D.Daggers(Wingate & Finchley), L.Cannon (Brook House)
9-L.Callender (Beaconsfield SYCOB), J.Bowler (Marlow)

D.Murphy (Brook House)

8-S.Fitzgerald (Northwood), JO.Roberts (Brook House)

Beaconsfield SYCOB (20/1)

Brook House/Thatcham Town
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